Date
6/21-7/1

6/21-7/1
14-18
Date
5-29
5-29

22

Date

2-6
10
15
16

16
18

23
27
28

Ne@ coveNaNT schools

Day of Week
Monday-
Thursday
Monday-
Thursday
Monday-Friday

Day of Week
Monday-
Thursday
Monday-
Thursday
Thursday

Day of Week
Monday
Monday-Friday
Tuesday
Sunday
Monday

Monday
Wednesday

Monday
Friday
Saturday

THINK. [EARN. [OVE. lIVE.

Master Academic Calendar?
Parent Edition
June 2021- June 2022

2021

JUNE
Event
Stay Fit
Grades Rising 1-7: 9:00—11:00 am
Summer Weight Training
Grades Rising 8-12: 11:30 am — 1:00 pm
American Girl Doll Camp, Rising Grades 2-5, 9:00-2:00 pm

JULY
Event
Stay Fit
Grades Rising 1-7: 9:00—11:00 am
Summer Weight Training
Grades Rising 8-12: 11:30 am — 1:00 pm
New Family Picnic

AUGUST
Event
JV/Varsity Fall Sports Pre-Season Begins, Grades 9-12
New Student Orientation-TBA
Post Placement Meeting 7:00 pm
Convocation at TBA 6:00 pm
First Day of School For Rhetoric Classes, 8:00 am
(Schedule to be announced)
Meet Your Teacher for Grades Pre-K — 8, 3:30-6:30 pm
Grades 7-8 Fall Sports Season Begins
First Day of School PreK-8t" Grade, 8:00 am
Tears and Cheers, 8:00-8:45 am, Library
Noon Dismissal for Pre-K, Kindergarten & First Grade Only
Grades 5 & 6 Fall Sports Season Begins
Back-to-School Fellowship Picnic, Gryphon Growler
SAT Testing

* New Covenant attempts to set its master academic calendar at least one year in advance. Changes to the master calendar are made only in cases of
unforeseen conflicts or developments beyond the control of the administration. The information on this calendar, at this printing, may not reflect all
school events and activities, some of which are yet to be scheduled. Those events that are listed, however, are not subject to change. All faculty, staff,
or other individuals seeking dates for activities not listed on this calendar are asked to clear those dates with the administration before publishing an

event to the parent community or student body.

1



Date

15
16-17
24

30

Date

12

15-18
19
21

22
23
26

28

29
30

Date

5-13

17
18
22-26
29

Date

SEPTEMBER

Day of Week Event

Monday Labor Day — No School
Thursday School Pictures (Individual and Class)
Senior Portraits (Cap & Gown, Individual, Casual & Class)
Wednesday Progress Reports
Thursday-Fri. Middle School Retreat
Friday Generations Day GS & MS 11:30 dismissal
Grammar School Poetry Recital, 8:15 am
Thursday School of Rhetoric Washington, DC trip (2 day trip)
OCTOBER
Day of Week Event
Friday School of Rhetoric Washington, DC Trip (2 day trip)
Friday The Blessing of the Animals (GS, MS), 2:15 pm
Saturday SAT Testing
Tuesday 1%t Quarter Ends

SoR Block Exams

Grades 9-12, 12:15 Dismissal

Grades Pre-K - 8, Noon Dismissal
Friday-Monday Fall Break — No School

Tuesday Students Return
Thursday School Picture Retakes

School of Rhetoric Poetry Recital, 6:00 pm
Friday Report Cards
Saturday School of Rhetoric Fall Dance
Tuesday PSAT Grades 10-11, 9am Start for SoR

VIC/BRC Varsity Conference Play-Offs Begin
Thursday Conference Semi-Finals — Tennis, Soccer, Volleyball
Friday Middle School A Latte Poetry 7:00-9:00 pm (no MS sports)
Saturday Conference Championships

NOVEMBER

Day of Week Event
Monday No School; K-12 Parent Teacher Conferences, 12:30-6:00 pm

JV/V Winter sports begin
Saturday SAT Testing
Friday- VISAA Playoffs and Championship games for Volleyball, Soccer, Cross
Saturday Country. Dates TBA
Wednesday Progress Reports
Thursday Fall Athletics Awards
Monday-Friday Thanksgiving Break
Monday Students Return

DECEMBER

Day of Week Event



13
14
16
17

Dec 20-
Jan 5

Date

14
17
18-21
22
28-29

Date
4-5

10-15
11-12
15
16
17
18-19
21
22-23
25-26

Date

11

14-18
25
31

Date

Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Monday-Tues.

Day of Week
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Monday

Tuesday-Friday

Saturday
Friday-Sat.

Day of Week
Friday-Sat.
Wednesday

Thursday-Tues.

Friday-Sat.
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday-Sat.
Monday

Tuesday-Weds.

Friday-Sat.

Day of Week
Wednesday
Friday

Tuesday
Friday

Monday-Fri.
Friday
Thursday

Day of Week

SAT Testing

The Service of Lessons & Carols, Grades 5-12, 7:00 pm

Late Start —9:00 am

School of Rhetoric Exams, 12:15 Dismissal Grades 9-12 only
School of Rhetoric Exams, 12:15 Dismissal Grades 9-12

2" Quarter Ends

Grammar School Music Program, 8:15 am

PreK-8t" grade dismissed at 11:00 — Christmas Break Begins
Christmas Break

2022

JANUARY

Event

Teacher Work Day

Students Return

Homecoming

Report Cards

Martin Luther King Day — No School

CTP-5 Testing, Grades 2-9

School of Rhetoric Cotillion & Jr. Ring Ceremony
Panache Presents

FEBRUARY

Event

Panache Presents

Progress Reports

Winter Break

Swimming BRC/VIC championships
Varsity Conference Play-Offs Begin
Students Return

Varsity Conference Semi-Finals

Varsity Conference Championships, VISAA Swimming/Basketball

JV/V spring sports begin
VISAA Basketball Playoffs
VISAA Basketball Championships

MARCH
Event
National Latin Exam, Grades 7-11
Morning of Music-8:15 am
Art and Science Fair
Winter Athletic Awards
Block Class Exams, 12:15 Dismissal, Grades 9-12 only
3 Quarter Ends
Grades Pre-K — 8, Noon Dismissal
Spring Break- No School

Report Cards

Senior Thesis Defense
APRIL

Event



14
15-18
19
21
27
29
30

21
23
25
26

26

27

28

31-6/4

Friday
Thursday
Friday-Mon.
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday

Day of Week

Tuesday-Wed.

Monday
Tuesday

Tuesday-Wed.

Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday
Tuesday-

Saturday

Friday
Saturday

Senior Thesis Defense and Senior/Parent Dinner
School Dismisses at Noon

Easter Break

Students Return

Post-Placement Meeting, 7:00 pm

Progress Reports

Middle School Spring Play, 7:00 pm

Middle School Spring Play, 2:30 & 7:00 pm

MAY
Event
AP Exams (Calc AB, English Lit & Comp)
May Breather- students do not attend
Varsity Conference Play-Offs Begin

AP Exams (Latin,12:00-4:00 pm and English Lang & Comp)

Track & Field BRC/VIC Championship

Girl’s Soccer BRC Playoffs

School of Rhetoric Concert

Boy’s Lacrosse & Girl’s Soccer VISAA Qtr. Finals
Senior Exams, 8:00 - 12:15 pm

Senior Exams, 8:00 - 12:15 pm

Middle School End-of-Year Party

JV/V Spring Athletic awards

Track & Field, Boy’s Lacrosse & Girl’s Soccer VISAA Championship

Middle School Concert
School of Rhetoric Exams, 8:00-12:15
School of Rhetoric Exams, 8:00-12:15,

12:15-3:00-SoR Lunch, Clean Up and Awards Ceremony

School of Rhetoric — Last Day, 3:00 Dismissal
8™ Grade Exams
Middle School - Regular Dismissal
Kindergarten Graduation, 10:00 AM
Kindergarten Only — Noon Dismissal - Last Day
8™ Grade Exams
Middle School - Regular Dismissal
School of Rhetoric Spring Dance, 7:00 pm
Grammar School Concert, 8:15 am
Field Day 15-4™ grade PreK & 1-8,
School Dismissed at 12 Noon
Graduation Rehearsal, 3:30 pm

(SOR, Faculty and Seniors required to attend)
Commencement, 2:00 pm
Location TBA
Senior Class Trip

Report Cards
Seniors Return



