New covenant schools

THINK. LEARN. LOVE. LIVE.

Master Academic Calendar¹

Parent Edition June 2021 – June 2022

2021

<u>June</u>

6/21-7/1	Monday-	Stay Fit
	Thursday	Grades Rising 1-7: 9:00 – 11:00 am
6/21-7/1	Monday-	Summer Weight Training
	Thursday	Grades Rising 8-12: 11:30 am – 1:00 pm
14-18	Monday-Friday	American Girl Doll Camp, Rising Grades 2-5, 9:00-2:00 pm
		Lena
		<u>JULY</u>
Date	Day of Week	Event
5-29	Monday-	Stay Fit
	Thursday	Grades Rising 1-7: 9:00 – 11:00 am
5-29	Monday-	Summer Weight Training
	Thursday	Grades Rising 8-12: 11:30 am – 1:00 pm
22	Thursday	New Family Picnic
		AUGUST
Data	Day of Wook	
Date	Day of Week	Event
2	Monday	JV/Varsity Fall Sports Pre-Season Begins, Grades 9-12
2-6	Monday-Friday	New Student Orientation-TBA
10	Tuesday	Post Placement Meeting 7:00 pm
15	Sunday	Convocation at TBA 6:00 pm
16	Monday	First Day of School For Rhetoric Classes, 8:00 am
		(Schedule to be announced)
		Meet Your Teacher for Grades Pre-K – 8, 3:30-6:30 pm
16	Monday	Grades 7-8 Fall Sports Season Begins
18	Wednesday	First Day of School PreK-8 th Grade, 8:00 am
		Tears and Cheers, 8:00-8:45 am, Library
		Noon Dismissal for Pre-K, Kindergarten & First Grade Only
23	Monday	Grades 5 & 6 Fall Sports Season Begins
27	Friday	Back-to-School Fellowship Picnic, Gryphon Growler

Date Day of Week

28 Saturday

Event

SAT Testing

^{*} New Covenant attempts to set its master academic calendar at least one year in advance. Changes to the master calendar are made only in cases of unforeseen conflicts or developments beyond the control of the administration. The information on this calendar, at this printing, may not reflect all school events and activities, some of which are yet to be scheduled. Those events that are listed, however, are not subject to change. All faculty, staff, or other individuals seeking dates for activities *not* listed on this calendar are asked to clear those dates with the administration before publishing an event to the parent community or student body.

	SEPTEMBER					
Date	Day of Week	Event				
6	Monday	Labor Day – No School				
9	Thursday	School Pictures (Individual and Class)				
		Senior Portraits (Cap & Gown, Individual, Casual & Class)				
15	Wednesday	Progress Reports				
16-17	Thursday-Fri.	Middle School Retreat				
24	Friday	Generations Day GS & MS 11:30 dismissal				
		Grammar School Poetry Recital, 8:15 am				
30	Thursday	School of Rhetoric Washington, DC trip (2 day trip)				
	OCTOBER					
Date	Day of Week	Event				
1	Friday	School of Rhetoric Washington, DC Trip (2 day trip)				
1	Friday	The Blessing of the Animals (GS, MS), 2:15 pm				
2	Saturday	SAT Testing				
12	Tuesday	1 st Quarter Ends				
		SoR Block Exams				
		Grades 9-12, 12:15 Dismissal				
		Grades Pre-K - 8, Noon Dismissal				
15-18	Friday-Monday	Fall Break – No School				
19	Tuesday	Students Return				
21	Thursday	School Picture Retakes				
		School of Rhetoric Poetry Recital, 6:00 pm				
22	Friday	Report Cards				
23	Saturday	School of Rhetoric Fall Dance				
26	Tuesday	PSAT Grades 10-11, 9am Start for SoR				
		VIC/BRC Varsity Conference Play-Offs Begin				
28	Thursday	Conference Semi-Finals – Tennis, Soccer, Volleyball				
29	Friday	Middle School <i>A Latte Poetry</i> 7:00-9:00 pm (no MS sports)				
30	Saturday	Conference Championships				
_		November				
Date	Day of Week	Event				
1	Monday	No School; K-12 Parent Teacher Conferences, 12:30-6:00 pm				
6	Callada	JV/V Winter sports begin				
6	Saturday	SAT Testing				
5-13	Friday-	VISAA Playoffs and Championship games for Volleyball, Soccer, Cross				
47	Saturday	Country. Dates TBA				
17	Wednesday	Progress Reports				
18	Thursday	Fall Athletics Awards				
22-26	Monday-Friday	Thanksgiving Break Students Poture				
29	Monday	Students Return				

DECEMBER

4 13 14 16	Saturday Monday Tuesday Thursday	SAT Testing The Service of Lessons & Carols, Grades 5-12, 7:00 pm Late Start – 9:00 am School of Rhetoric Exams, 12:15 Dismissal Grades 9-12 only
17	Friday	School of Rhetoric Exams, 12:15 Dismissal Grades 9-12 2 nd Quarter Ends Grammar School Music Program, 8:15 am PreK-8 th grade dismissed at 11:00 – Christmas Break Begins
Dec 20- Jan 5	Monday-Tues.	Christmas Break
		2022
		<u>January</u>
Date	Day of Week	Event
4	Tuesday	Teacher Work Day
5	Wednesday	Students Return
7	Friday	Homecoming
14	Friday	Report Cards
17	Monday	Martin Luther King Day - No School
18-21	Tuesday-Friday	CTP-5 Testing, Grades 2-9
22	Saturday	School of Rhetoric Cotillion & Jr. Ring Ceremony
28-29	Friday-Sat.	Panache Presents
		<u>FEBRUARY</u>
Date	Day of Week	Event
4-5	Friday-Sat.	Panache Presents
9	Wednesday	Progress Reports
	Thursday-Tues.	
11-12	Friday-Sat.	Swimming BRC/VIC championships
15	Tuesday	Varsity Conference Play-Offs Begin
16	Wednesday	Students Return
17	Thursday	Varsity Conference Semi-Finals
18-19	Friday-Sat.	Varsity Conference Championships, VISAA Swimming/Basketball
21	Monday	JV/V spring sports begin
22-23	Tuesday-Weds.	•
25-26	Friday-Sat.	VISAA Basketball Championships
		<u>MARCH</u>
Date	Day of Week	Event
2	Wednesday	National Latin Exam, Grades 7-11
4	Friday	Morning of Music-8:15 am
_		Art and Science Fair
8	Tuesday	Winter Athletic Awards
11	Friday	Block Class Exams, 12:15 Dismissal, Grades 9-12 only 3 rd Quarter Ends
44.10	NA	Grades Pre-K – 8, Noon Dismissal
14-18	Monday-Fri.	Spring Break- No School
25	Friday	Report Cards
31	Thursday	Senior Thesis Defense APRIL
Date	Day of Week	Event
Date	Day OI WEEK	LVCIIL

1	Friday	Senior Thesis Defense and Senior/Parent Dinner
14	Thursday	School Dismisses at Noon
15-18	Friday-Mon.	Easter Break
19	Tuesday	Students Return
21	Thursday	Post-Placement Meeting, 7:00 pm
27	Wednesday	Progress Reports
29	Friday	Middle School Spring Play, 7:00 pm
30	, Saturday	Middle School Spring Play, 2:30 & 7:00 pm
	•	
Data	Day of Made	MAY
Date	Day of Week	AD Suggest (Colo AD, Sociale Litt & Consus)
3-4	Tuesday-Wed.	AP Exams (Calc AB, English Lit & Comp)
9	Monday	May Breather- students do not attend
10	Tuesday	Varsity Conference Play-Offs Begin
10-11	Tuesday-Wed.	AP Exams (Latin,12:00-4:00 pm and English Lang & Comp)
14	Saturday	Track & Field BRC/VIC Championship Girl's Soccer BRC Playoffs
16	Monday	School of Rhetoric Concert
17	Tuesday	Boy's Lacrosse & Girl's Soccer VISAA Qtr. Finals
19	Thursday	Senior Exams, 8:00 - 12:15 pm
20	Friday	Senior Exams, 8:00 - 12:15 pm
-	,	Middle School End-of-Year Party
		JV/V Spring Athletic awards
21	Saturday	Track & Field, Boy's Lacrosse & Girl's Soccer VISAA Championship
23	Monday	Middle School Concert
25	Wednesday	School of Rhetoric Exams, 8:00-12:15
26	Thursday	School of Rhetoric Exams, 8:00-12:15,
		12:15-3:00-SoR Lunch, Clean Up and Awards Ceremony
		School of Rhetoric – Last Day, 3:00 Dismissal
		8 th Grade Exams
		Middle School - Regular Dismissal
26	Thursday	Kindergarten Graduation, 10:00 AM
-	,	Kindergarten Only – Noon Dismissal - Last Day
		8 th Grade Exams
		Middle School - Regular Dismissal
		School of Rhetoric Spring Dance, 7:00 pm
27	Friday	Grammar School Concert, 8:15 am
	,	Field Day 1st-4th grade PreK & 1-8,
		School Dismissed at 12 Noon
		Graduation Rehearsal, 3:30 pm
		(SOR, Faculty and Seniors required to attend)
28	Saturday	Commencement, 2:00 pm
		Location TBA
31-6/4	Tuesday-	Senior Class Trip
	Saturday	
		11 18 15
_		JUNE
3	Friday	Report Cards
4	Saturday	Seniors Return